
Welcome to

M E N U
Operating Hours

Breakfast: 7:30am to 10:30am

Bar: 11:00am to 10:30pm

Lunch: 12:00pm to 2:00pm

Dinner: 6:00pm to 9:45pm
last order 9:15pm



Lunch Menu
Starters
Soup of the Day

Accra (Fish Cakes)

Chicken Wings (with a choice of sauce)

Fried Calamari

House Salad

Caesar Salad

     Chicken Caesar

     Shrimp Caesar

US
$10.00

$9.00

$11.00

$11.00

$10.00

$10.00

$11.00

$14.00

EC
$27.00

$24.00

$30.00

$30.00

$27.00

$27.00

$30.00

$38.00

Sandwiches
Grilled Cheese

Tuna Melt

Grilled Chicken

Club Sandwich

 
$9.00

$11.00

$13.00

$15.00

 
$24.00

$30.00

$35.00

$40.00

(Served with Salad or Fries)

Burgers
Vegetable

Grilled Chicken

Marina Haven

Grilled Fish

Bacon & Cheese

 
$10.00

$13.00

$14.00

$14.00

$15.00

 
$27.00

$35.00

$38.00

$38.00

$40.00

(Served with Salad or Fries)

Quesadillas
Cheese

Sauteed Vegetables

Grilled Chicken

 
$9.00

$10.00

$13.00

 
$24.00

$27.00

$35.00

(Served with Salad or Fries)

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% VAT



Rotis
Vegetable

Chicken

Fish

Seafood

 
$12.00

$14.00

$16.00

$17.00

 
$32.00

$38.00

$43.00

$45.00

(Served with Salad or Fries)

Lunch Menu
Pastas
Vegetable Alfredo

Chicken Alfredo

Shrimp Alfredo

US 
$13.00

$15.00

$18.00

EC
$35.00

$40.00

$49.00

Wraps
Vegetable

Grilled Chicken

Grilled Shrimp

 
$11.00

$12.00

$15.00

 
$30.00

$32.00

$40.00

(Served with Salad or Fries)

Pizzas
Cheese

Vegetarian

Margherita

Hawaiian

Pepperoni

Additional Toppings
(Tuna, Corn, Sausage, Peppers, Bacon, Mushrooms)

 
$11.00

$12.00

$12.00

$14.00

$14.00

$3.00

 
$30.00

$32.00

$32.00

$38.00

$38.00

$8.00

Stir Fried Chow Mein
Vegetable

Chicken

Shrimp

 
$12.00

$14.00

$15.00

 
$32.00

$38.00

$40.00

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% VAT



Lunch Menu
Entrees
Angel Wings

Vegetable Kebab

Grilled Chicken

Catch of the Day

Curried or Creole Shrimp

US
$15.00

$18.00

$24.00

$28.00

$30.00

EC
$40.00

$49.00

$65.00

$75.00

$80.00

ALL PRICES ARE SUBJECT TO 10% SERVICE CHARGE AND 10% VAT

Desserts
Ice Cream

Cake Selection

Fruit Bowls

Ask waitstaff for selection

 
$6.00

$9.00

$10.00

 
$16.00

$24.00

$27.00

Choice of Two Sides
Market Salad

Chef’s Rice

Sauteed Provisions

Chef’s Pasta

Medley of Vegetables

French Fries

Fried Plantain

Additional Sides

 
 

$4.00

 
 

$11.00


